FY18 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE

NEVADA

ARTS COUNCIL

ORGANIZATION

A Public Fit Corporation

A.V.A. Ballet Theatre

Artown

Arts for All Nevada

Arts For The Schools

Ballet Folklorico Sol Huasteco

Brewery Arts Center

Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc

Capital City Arts Initiative

Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Carson Valley Arts Council
Churchill Arts Council

City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs
Clark County Parks and Recreation
Classical Tahoe

CNY in the Desert

Dam Short Film Society

DISCOVERY Children's Museum

Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras
Get in the Act! Arts in Action

Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
Henderson Writers' Group

Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society DBA Classical Gala West
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival

Las Vegas Philharmonic

Las Vegas Pipe Band

Left of Center Art Gallery

Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc.
Neon Museum

Nevada Museum of Art, Inc.

Nevada Public Radio

Nevada School of the Arts

Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association
Note-Able Music Therapy Services
Opera Las Vegas

Pahrump Visual and Performing Arts Council
Poetry Promise Inc.

Proscenium Players, Inc

Red Mountain Music Company

Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.

Reno Dance Company

GRANTEE LIST

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno
Truckee

Las Vegas
Carson City
Reno
Carson City
Carson City
Minden
Fallon

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Boulder City
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Dayton
Reno
Henderson
Incline Village
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Las Vegas

N. Las Vegas
Carson City
Las Vegas
Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Washoe Valley
Reno

Las Vegas
Pahrump
Las Vegas
Carson City
Boulder City
Reno

Reno

GRANT AMOUNT

$5,048.00
$14,241.00
$25,051.00
$11,875.00
$12,864.00
$2,818.00
$19,509.00
$14,271.00
$9,392.00
$10,527.00
$4,710.00
$20,843.00
$24,374.00
$24,675.00
$16,985.00
$8,802.00
$5,063.00
$8,732.00
$9,800.00
$4,960.00
$7,298.00
$3,115.00
$5,563.00
$21,594.00
$19,784.00
$4,086.00
$4,975.00
$7,465.00
$20,840.00
$24,719.00
$17,473.00
$15,876.00
$5,450.00
$20,100.00
$13,830.00
$6,140.00
$7,223.00
$2,157.00
$4,188.00
$14,069.00
$13,339.00



Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Philharmonic Association

Shooting The West

Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Nevada MasterWorks Chorale
Sierra Women's Ensemble DBA Bella Voce
Signature Productions

Sin City Opera

Southern Nevada Bluegrass Music Society

Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists

Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society
St. Mary's Art Center

Tahoe Arts Project

The Desert Chorale

The Holland Project

The Nevada Woodchucks, Inc.

The New Reno Little Theater

The Shakespeare Institute of Nevada
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts
TheatreWorks of Northern Nevada
Western Folklife Center

Yerington Theatre for the Arts

Reno

Reno
Winnemucca
Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Virginia City
S. Lake Tahoe
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Sparks

Elko
Yerington

TOTAL:

$9,705.00
$25,669.00
$4,945.00
$23,828.00
$8,324.00
$2,492.00
$10,837.00
$6,372.00
$2,532.00
$2,372.00
$4,681.00
$11,182.00
$4,740.00
$4,549.00
$9,706.00
$2,364.00
$20,850.00
$4,517.00
$18,830.00
$4,226.00
$24,351.00
$9,025.00

$709,921.00



