

FY18 PARTNERS IN EXCELLENCE GRANTEE LIST

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Corporation	Las Vegas	\$5,048.00
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre	Reno	\$14,241.00
Artown	Reno	\$25,051.00
Arts for All Nevada	Reno	\$11,875.00
Arts For The Schools	Truckee	\$12,864.00
Ballet Folklorico Sol Huasteco	Las Vegas	\$2,818.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$19,509.00
Bruka Theatre of The Sierra, Inc	Reno	\$14,271.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$9,392.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$10,527.00
Carson Valley Arts Council	Minden	\$4,710.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$20,843.00
City of Las Vegas Office of Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	\$24,374.00
Clark County Parks and Recreation	Las Vegas	\$24,675.00
Classical Tahoe	Incline Village	\$16,985.00
CNY in the Desert	Las Vegas	\$8,802.00
Dam Short Film Society	Boulder City	\$5,063.00
DISCOVERY Children's Museum	Las Vegas	\$8,732.00
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras	Las Vegas	\$9,800.00
Get in the Act! Arts in Action	Dayton	\$4,960.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Reno	\$7,298.00
Henderson Writers' Group	Henderson	\$3,115.00
Lake Tahoe Classic Guitar Society DBA Classical Gala West	Incline Village	\$5,563.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$21,594.00
Las Vegas Philharmonic	Las Vegas	\$19,784.00
Las Vegas Pipe Band	Las Vegas	\$4,086.00
Left of Center Art Gallery	N. Las Vegas	\$4,975.00
Mile High Jazz Band Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$7,465.00
Neon Museum	Las Vegas	\$20,840.00
Nevada Museum of Art, Inc.	Reno	\$24,719.00
Nevada Public Radio	Las Vegas	\$17,473.00
Nevada School of the Arts	Las Vegas	\$15,876.00
Northern Nevada Bluegrass Association	Washoe Valley	\$5,450.00
Note-Able Music Therapy Services	Reno	\$20,100.00
Opera Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$13,830.00
Pahrump Visual and Performing Arts Council	Pahrump	\$6,140.00
Poetry Promise Inc.	Las Vegas	\$7,223.00
Proscenium Players, Inc	Carson City	\$2,157.00
Red Mountain Music Company	Boulder City	\$4,188.00
Reno Chamber Orchestra, Inc.	Reno	\$14,069.00
Reno Dance Company	Reno	\$13,339.00

Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$9,705.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$25,669.00
Shooting The West	Winnemucca	\$4,945.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$23,828.00
Sierra Nevada MasterWorks Chorale	Reno	\$8,324.00
Sierra Women's Ensemble DBA Bella Voce	Reno	\$2,492.00
Signature Productions	Las Vegas	\$10,837.00
Sin City Opera	Las Vegas	\$6,372.00
Southern Nevada Bluegrass Music Society	Las Vegas	\$2,532.00
Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists	Las Vegas	\$2,372.00
Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society	Las Vegas	\$4,681.00
St. Mary's Art Center	Virginia City	\$11,182.00
Tahoe Arts Project	S. Lake Tahoe	\$4,740.00
The Desert Chorale	Las Vegas	\$4,549.00
The Holland Project	Reno	\$9,706.00
The Nevada Woodchucks, Inc.	Reno	\$2,364.00
The New Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$20,850.00
The Shakespeare Institute of Nevada	Las Vegas	\$4,517.00
The Smith Center For The Performing Arts	Las Vegas	\$18,830.00
TheatreWorks of Northern Nevada	Sparks	\$4,226.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$24,351.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts	Yerington	\$9,025.00
	TOTAL:	\$709,921.00